Artus Shims and Gaskets
Dedicated to quality, committed to service
You need exact precision when positioning or sealing your assemblies correctly. Give us your specifications and we will deliver
precision-cut shim and gasket solutions. Artus has been providing shims and gaskets to every industry since 1941.
Experience and knowledge led us to become experts. Commitment to quality and service led us to our recognition. Now, our
process is optimized to deliver the most efficient, consistent product. Give us your blueprint specifications, and we will deliver your
custom shims and gaskets in any shape and size, anywhere in the world.
We help you save without compromising on quality. At Artus, we keep your costs to a minimum by using inexpensive steel rule dies

In Standard Cup Shims Artus
Shim
Number
A
Artus
Shim
Number
B C D E
0.005”
Blue
0.0075”
Transp.
Matte
0.020”
Yellow
K-20605 K-20607 K-20620 A FB 6 2-3/8 A 6 1-7/8 1-13/32 4 9/32
K-20705 K-20707 K-20720 A FB 7 2-3/4 A 7 2-1/4 1-25/32 4 9/32
K-20805 K-20807 K-20820 A FB 8 3-1/2 A 8 2-3/4 2-1/32 4 13/32
K-20905 K-20907 K-20920 A FB 9 3-3/4 A 9 3 2-11/32 4 13/32
K-21005 K-21007 K-21020 A FB 10 4 A 10 3-1/4 2-19/32 4 13/32
K-21105 K-21107 K-21120 A FB 11 4-1/4 A 11 3-1/2 2-25/32 4 13/32
K-21205 K-21207 K-21220 A FB 12 4-1/2 A 12 3-3/4 3-1/32 4 13/32
K-21405 K-21407 K-21420 A FB 14 5 A 14 4-1/4 3-17/32 4 13/32
K-21505 K-21507 K-21520 A FB 15 5-1/4 A 15 4-1/2 3-25/32 4 13/32
K-21605 K-21607 K-21620 A FB 16 6 A 16 5 4-1/32 4 17/32
K-21705 K-21707 K-21720 A FB 17 6-1/4 A 17 5-1/4 4-9/32 4 17/32
K-21805 K-21807 K-21820 A FB 18 6-1/2 A 18 5-1/2 4-17/32 4 17/32
K-21905 K-21907 K-21920 A FB 19 6-3/4 A 19 5-3/4 4-25/32 6 17/32
K-22005 K-22007 K-22020 A FB 20 7 A 20 6 5-1/32 6 17/32
K-22205 K-22207 K-22220 A FB 22 7-1/2 A 22 6-1/2 5-17/32 6 17/32
K-22405 K-22407 K-22420 A FB 24 8 A 24 7 6-1/32 6 17/32
K-22505 K-22507 K-22520 A FB 25 8-3/4 A 25 7-1/2 6-9/32 6 21/32
K-22605 K-22607 K-22620 A FB 26 9 A 26 7-3/4 6-17/32 6 21/32
K-22705 K-22707 K-22720 A FB 27 9-1/4 A 27 8 6-25/32 6 21/32
K-22905 K-22907 K-22920 A FB 29 9-3/4 A 29 8-1/2 7-9/32 6 21/32
K-23005 K-23007 K-23020 A FB 30 10 A 30 8-3/4 7-17/32 6 21/32
K-23205 K-23207 K-23220 A FB 32 10-1/2 A 32 9-1/4 8-1/32 6 21/32
K-23405 K-23407 K-23420 A FB 34 11 A 34 9-3/4 8-17/32 6 21/32
K-23605 K-23607 K-23620 A FB 36 11-1/2 A 36 10-1/4 9-1/32 6 21/32
K-23805 K-23807 K-23820 A FB 38 12 A 38 10-3/4 9-17/32 6 21/32
K-24005 K-24007 K-24020 A FB 40 13 A 40 11-1/2 10-1/32 6 25/32
K-24105 K-24107 K-24120 A FB 41 13-1/2 A 41 12 10-17/32 8 25/32
K-24205 K-24207 K-24220 A FB 42 14-5/8 A 42 13-1/8 11-21/32 8 25/32
K-24405 K-24407 K-24420 A FB 44 15-1/2 A 44 14 12-17/32 8 25/32
K-24605 K-24607 K-24620 A FB 46 17 A 46 15-1/4 13-17/32 8 15/16
K-24805 K-24807 K-24820 A FB 48 18 A 48 16-1/4 14-17/32 8 15/16
K-25005 K-25007 K-25020 A FB 50 19-1/2 A 50 17-1/2 15-17/32 8 11/16
K-25205 K-25207 K-25220 A FB 52 20-1/2 A 52 18-1/2 16-17/32 8 11/16